Agent Report (1)

16859 E MONTEREY DR, Fountain Hills, AZ 85268

5852587 Residential

Single Family - Detached  Active

$250,000

Beds/Baths: 3/ 3.5

Bedrooms Plus: 3

Approx SqFt: 2,744 / County

Assessor

Price/SqFt: $91.11

Year Built: 1974

Pool: Private Only

||Encoded Features:

#1|33.5FRDXPS02G3S
{||Exterior Stories: 2

|||# of Interior Levels: 2

Dwelling Type: Single Family -

Detached

Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 43,124 /
County Assessor

Apx Lot Size Range: 35,001 -
43,559

Subdivision: FOUNTAIN HILLS
AZ FP 403B !
Tax Municipality: Fountain Hills
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:

Builder Name: unknown
Hun Block: 9800 N

Map Code/Grid: M41
Bldg Number:

G O T Ty

Ele Sch Dist: 098 - Fountain Hills
Unified District

Elementary School: McDowell
Jl|Mountain Elementary School

Jr. High School: Fountain Hills
Middle School

High School Dist #: 098 -
Fountain Hills Unified District
High School: Fountain Hills
High School

[Cross Streets: SHEA BLVD & SAGUARO BLVD Directions: From Shea take Saguaro Blvd. to Monterey then west to property ]

Public Remarks: THIS UNIQUE 3 BD/3.5 BA HOME IS ORDERED SOLD AT AUCTION. BLOCK CONST. LOT IS JUST SHY OF 1

| Features

Il Room Details

II Construction & Utilities ” County, Tax and Financing_J‘

Approx SgFt Range: 2,501 -
2,750

Garage Spaces: 2

Carport Spaces: 0

Total Covered Spaces: 2

Slab Parking Spaces: 3
Parking Features: Electric Door
Opener; RV Parking

Pool - Private: Pool - Private;
Fenced Pool; Play Pool

Spa: Spa - Private; Above
"{|Ground Spa; Spa - Heated
Horses: N

Fireplace: 2 Fireplace; Fireplace
Family Rm; Fireplace Living Rm
Property Description: Hillside
Lot; City Light View(s); Mountain
View(s); North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Desert Front;
Natural Desert Back; Yrd Wtring
Sys Front

Exterior Features: Patio;
Covered Patio(s);
Balcony/Deck(s); Circular Drive;
Built-in BBQ

Features: Fix-Up Needs Repair;
Skylight(s); Vaulted Ceiling(s);
Wet Bar(s)

Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Dishwasher;
Built-in Microwave; Wall
Oven(s); Pantry

Master Bathroom: Full Bth
Master Bdrm; Double Sinks
Master Bedroom: Spilit
Additional Bedroom: 2 Master
Bdrms; Separate Bdrm Exit;
Mstr Bdr Walkin Clst

Laundry: Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Formal; Breakfast
Room

Basement Y/N: Y

Basement Description:
Walkout; Finished

Sep Den/Office Y/N: N

Other Rooms: Family Room

Architecture: Contemporary
Unit Style: Two Levels

Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Slump Block
Roofing: All Tile

Fencing: None

Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling
Fan(s)

Heating: Electric Heat
Plumbing: Recirculation Pump
Utilities: SRP

Water: Pvt Water Company
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail
Energy/Green Feature: Multi-
Zones

County Code: Maricopa

Legal Description (Abbrev):
LOT 36 BLOCK 5 FOUNTAIN
HILLS AZ FP 403B MCR
015911

AN: 176-10-196

Lot Number: 36
Town-Range-Section: 3N-6E-
26

Cty Bk&Pg: 15911

Plat:

Taxes/Yr: $1,746/2018
Ownership: Fee Simple

New Financing: Cash;
Conventional

Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Total Encumbrance: $0
Down Payment: $0

Existing 1st Loan:
Conventional; Treat as
Free&Clear

Existing 1st Ln Trms: Non
Assumable

Disclosures: Agency Discl Req
Auction: Yes

Auction Info: Auction Date:
12/19/2018; Minimum Bid Price:
250,000; Reserve: Yes; Auction
Contact Name: STEWART
LARSEN; Auction Contact Phn:
480-844-1221; Auction License
Nbr: BR035668000
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information

[HOA Y/N: N //

L

[HOA 2 Y/N: //




